City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 30/07
30/07/2022
Position Name(s)
1 John Dias
2 Patrick Stewart
3 Ryan Drane
4 Richard Kerr
5 Samuel Wilson

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
James Scrimgeour

Name
Conner Kenny
Drew Reed

Ryan Drane

Paul Henderson
Andrew Elliott

Stephen Lamb
Graham Shord
Neil Little
Philip Giles
Reg Milburn
David Dryden
Christine Elliott

Jack Lillie

Handicap
39

27
8

17
13

Handicap
5

Handicap
13
25

8

13

w

16
10
12
14

Page 1

Score

43
43
42

42
41

Score (Nett)
24

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th

2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd

2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 12th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£29.50

Prize Money
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00



