City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 30/07 30/07/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	John Dias	39	43	£50.00
2	Patrick Stewart	27	43	£40.00
3	Ryan Drane	8	42	£30.00
4 5	Richard Kerr Samuel Wilson	17 13	42 41	£20.00 £5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

	Name James Scrimgeour	Handicap 5	Score (Nett) 24	Prize Money £29.50
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Conner Kenny	13	2 @ 14th	£6.00
	Drew Reed	25	2 @ 14th	£6.00
	Ryan Drane	8	2 @ 12th	£6.00
	Paul Henderson	13	2 @ 6th	£6.00
	Andrew Elliott	4	2 @ 2nd	£6.00
	Stephen Lamb	5	2 @ 2nd	£6.00
	Graham Shord	3	2 @ 6th	£6.00
	Neil Little	6	2 @ 14th	£6.00
	Philip Giles	16	2 @ 14th	£6.00
	Reg Milburn	10	2 @ 6th	£6.00
	David Dryden	12	2 @ 12th	£6.00
	Christine Elliott	14	2 @ 6th	£6.00
	Jack Lillie	6	2 @ 12th	£6.00